ST(W), STO(W), STOO(W), SE(W}. SEO(W), SEOO(W)

E '_‘ TPE INSULATION-SE

%S

AWG

18x2C
16x2C
14x2C
12x2C
10x2C

18x3C
16x3C

14x3C

12x30C
10x30C

COPPER CONDUCTOR
PVC INSULATION-ST

Conductor Construction

SR

(NO.fmm)
41/018
41/0.20
41/0.254
47/0.30
74/0.30
41/0.16
41j0.20
41/0 254
47/0.30
74/0.30

PVC SHEATH-5T
TPE SHEATH-SE

Inzulation Thickness

ot o

(mm)

0.76
0.76
1.14
1.14
1.14
0.76
0.76
1.14
1.14
1.14

HEE

PVCH &ST
TPE ST

PVCHE-ST
TPEH £-ST

Sheath Nom thick
PERR

(mm)

1.52

1.52
203
241
241
152
1.52
203
241
241

Standard:UL62
Max Temp:60T/105C

Approx.0.D
HH5 7

{mm}
8.0
9.3
11.4
14.5
15.8
95
9.9
132
15.0
16.9



